
If you are not familiar with taking part in breaking down the shoot please go to
the Member's Home page of the Club Website, click on "Breakdown Rota"
and scroll down until you find "Break Down...What's it all about"

5th August 2018 19th August 2018
Ron Mounsey Daniel Kenny
Tom Damen Alan Davis
Paul Thomas Roy Cottle
Carl Hodge Mel Squire
2nd September 2018 16th September 2018
Anthony Smith Patrick Williams
Peter Bomphrey Greg Nicholson
Tim Woods Derek Hayward
Quentin Reynolds Paul Woodhouse
7th October 2018 21st October 2018
David Maybin Malcolm Clark
Jay Maybin Wayne Sewell
Giles Ruddle Michael Parkin
Roy Padgett Shaun Butler
4th November 2018 18th November 2018
Niall Lindsay Kerim Itani
Richard Mason Piers Thompson
Mike Jones Mick Reynolds

Ray Aherne
2nd December 2018 16th December 2018
Lewis Costello James Dear
Mark Costello Gary Binikos
Jason Cooper Paul Brinkworth
Mark Jones Colin Brown
6th January 2019 20th January 2019
Justin Muir Nick Neville
Victor Clarendon John Herbert
Richard Hickinbotham John Heagney
Richard Mason John Walters
3rd February 2019 17th February 2019
Tony Bello Paul Cooper
Michael Hickman Michael Parkin
Robin Clayton Mick Reynolds
Raynor Manuel Neale Cope

BreakDown Rota
Last Updated: 16th October 2018



Membership Contact Details for BreakDown Rota Duties

Member Email
A
Andrew Speak andrewspeak@ukgateway.net
Anthony Smith asmithbuild@outlook.com
Antonio Bello tonybello110@hotmail.com

B

C
Carl Hodge cdhodge01@gmail.com
Colin Brown colin.e.brown@gmail.com

D
Daniel Kenny dwkenny@btinternet.com
David Maybin maybindavid@hotmail.co.uk
Derek Hayward dell.hayward@ntlworld.com

E

G
Gary Binikos bini65@live.co.uk
Giles Ruddle ruddles.inhorsell@ntlworld.com
Glyn Watkins watkins666@hotmail.com
Greg Milburn greghampshire@yahoo.co.uk
Greg Nicholson greg.nicholson@hotmail.co.uk

I
Ian Davies idavies@live.co.uk

Ian Roberts ~

J
James McBrearty jlchc@btinternet.com
James Dear Jamesdear617@hotmail.com
Jason Cooper a8jjv@hotmail.co.uk
Jay Maybin jaymabin@hotmail.co.uk
John Heagney jh83@btinternet.com
John Herbert johnherbert123@btinternet.com
John Hickey john@the-hickeys.co.uk
Justin Muir j.g.w.muir@gmail.com

K
Kerim Itani kerim@lillypadplumbing.com

L
Lewis Costello lewisjdc@gmail.com

M
Malcolm Clarke malcolm.clarke1@btinternet.com
Mark Costello markcostello80@gmail.com
Mark Jones mark04jones@btinternet.com
Matthew Azzopardi mattazzopardi@aol.com
Melvyn Squire m.squire985@btinternet.com
Michael Parkin rougaroux1@gmail.com



Member Email
Michael Reynolds engwilburn@aol.com
Mike Gallagher mike-sue-gallagher@ntlworld.com
Mike Jones mike@reynardfox.co.uk

N
Neale Cope kim.cope@btopenworld.com
Niall Lindsay niallgb@gmail.com
Nick Neville nickneville@talktalk.net

O
Oliver Thompson oliver@davenport-thompson.org.uk

P
Patrick Williams patgwilliams@hotmail.com
Paul Cooper paul.cooperx@btinternet.com
Paul Thomas thomaspr88@gmail.com
Paul Woodhouse paul@woodhouse.uk.net
Peter Bomphrey peter_bomphrey@btinternet.com
Piers Thompson piers@davenport-thompson.org.uk

Q
Quentin Reynolds qreyno@gmail.com

R
Raymond Aherne ray.aherne@googlemail.com
Raynor Manuel raynormanuel@talktalk.net
Richard Hickinbotham hickinbothamr@sky.com
Richard Mason richard@safetypriorities.co.uk
Robin Clayton robinclayton@btinternet.com
Ron Mounsey ronaldmounsey@aol.com
Roy Cottle rottle@talk21.com
Roy Padgett repadgett@talktalk.net

S
Shaun Butler shaunhbutler@gmail.com

T
Tim Woods tw71@me.com
Tom Damen tomdamen1989@hotmail.com

V
Victor Clarendon victor.clarendon@hotmail.co.uk

W
Wayne Sewell waynesewell1968@yahoo.co.uk


